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Alfred Aalstad
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Stefan
Gustavsson

PLACERING NAMN

1
2
3

Patrik Falt
Krister Persson

Christian
Johansson

FORENING
Vedums Pistolskytteklubb

Boras Pistolskyttar

Katrineholms Pistolklubb
Borés Pistolskyttar

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Borés

Ekens Pistolskytteforening
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Boras

Teckomatorps
Pistolskytteklubb

Storfors Pistolskytteklubb
Save Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Boriés

FOK Boras

Gagnef-Mockfjards
Pistolskytteklubb

Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Boras

Lilla Edets
Pistolskytteklubb

Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Boras
Boras Pistolskyttar

Hallsberg Pistolklubb
Save Pistolskytteklubb

FORENING

Storfors Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Borés

Vedums Pistolskytteklubb

VAPENGRUPP T/F

M3

M3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M3
M3
M3

M3
M3
M3

M3
M3

VAPENGRUPP
M4
M4
M4

48/26

48/26

47/26
47/26
47/26
46/25
46/25
46/25
45/25
44/25

43/24
43/22
41/22
40/22
38/24

38/24
34/21
33/22

33/19
32/21
0/0

0/0
0/0

T/F

48/26
48/26
48/26

POANG M PRIS
88

79

91
82
66
84
81
64
79
74

64
83
59
48
56

45
33
49

38
54
0

POANG M PRIS
90
89
84
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David Annertorn

Pontus Wallén

Mats Egnell

Ante Persson

Folke Weinholt

Weinholt
Richard Modin
Jano Mikaj
Robert Wirius

Lennart
Wennberg

Bjorn Larsson

Joachim
Tornfeldt

Anita Olsson
Karin Dybeck
Joe Furborg
Ola Wilimaa

Clas Simmerud

Mike Winnerstig

Bjorn Johansson

Rolf Hallman
Alfred Aalstad

Thomas
Engstrom

Mats Hartell
Johnny Lund
Khira Fromark

Per Hansson

Klara Albertsson

Lars-Goran
Gunnarsson

Robert Danowsky
Peter Wennersten
Inga-Lill Hartell

Linda Kron

Anders Hansson

FORENING
FOK Boras

Teckomatorps
Pistolskytteklubb

Motala Pistolklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Ekens Pistolskytteforening
Katrineholms Pistolklubb
Hallsberg Pistolklubb
Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna
Handeldvapenforening

Motala Pistolklubb

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Boras

Uppsala
Handeldvapenforening

Ekens Pistolskytteforening

Stockholmspolisens
Skytteforening

FOK Borés

Borés Pistolskyttar

Save Pistolskytteklubb
Ekens Pistolskytteforening

Malmo Pistolklubb
Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
Malmo Pistolklubb

FOK Boras

FOK Borés

Lilla Edets
Pistolskytteklubb

Ekens Pistolskytteforening
Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
Malmoé Pistolklubb

Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb

Limhamns Skf
Pistolsektion

VAPENGRUPP T/F

M4
M4

M4
M4
M4

M4
M4
M4
M4

M4

M4

M4
M4
M4
M4

M4
M4

M4
M4
M4
M4

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

47/26
47/26

47/26
47/26
47/26

46/26
46/25
46/25
46/25

46/25

46/25

46/25
46/24
45/26
45/26

45/25
45/25

45/24
44/25
44/24
43/25

42/24
40/24
40/24
40/20
39/24
38/21

34/21
31/21
30/18
29/18
2/1

POANG M PRIS
86
84

78
75
70

59
93
89
89

78

78

66
83
83
73

77
64

51
71
65
78

67
73
55
63
59
68

40
27
30
41
0
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NAMN

miroslav
maksimovic

Jonny Eriksson

Michael
Petersson

NAMN
Jano Mikaj

Joachim
Tornfeldt

Anita Olsson

Lennart
Wennberg

Ola Wilimaa

Rolf Hallman
David Annertorn

Mike Winnerstig

Joe Furborg
Mats Egnell
Ante Persson
Krister Persson
Klara Albertsson
Richard Modin

Folke Weinholt
Weinholt

Claes Ekstrom

Bjorn Lundman

Robert Danowsky

Thomas
Engstrom

Bjorn Larsson

Lars-Inge Larsson
Bjorn Johansson

Lars-Goran
Gunnarsson

Hans Iacobaeus
Cristian Bidileci

Per Hansson

FORENING

Eskilstuna
Pistolskytteklubb

Save Pistolskytteklubb
Boras Pistolskyttar

FORENING
Katrineholms Pistolklubb
Motala Pistolklubb

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Boras Pistolskyttar

Uppsala
Handeldvapenforening

Boras Pistolskyttar
FOK Boras

Stockholmspolisens
Skytteforening

FOK Boras

Motala Pistolklubb

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
FOK Borés

FOK Boras

Ekens Pistolskytteforening
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Motala Pistolklubb

Teckomatorps
Pistolskytteklubb

Ekens Pistolskytteforening
Ekens Pistolskytteforening

Eskilstuna
Handeldvapenforening

Malmo Pistolklubb
FOK Boras

Lilla Edets
Pistolskytteklubb

Horby Pistolskytteklubb
Hallsberg Pistolklubb
FOK Boras

VAPENGRUPP
M4

M4
M4

VAPENGRUPP
M6
M6

M6
M6

M6

M6
M6
M6

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M6
M6

M6
M6

M6

M6
M6
M6

M6
M6
M6

T/F
0/0

0/0
0/0

T/F
48/26
47/26

47/26
46/25

45/26

45/24
45/24
44/25

44/24
43/25
43/24
43/23
40/23
38/23
38/22

38/22
37/23

36/25
36/21

35/21

35/20
34/21
33/22

32/20
31/19
31/17

POANG M PRIS
0

POANG M PRIS
78
74

66
80

67

73
72
79

65
86
51
66
61
43
63

56
61

44
49

55

40
34
28

54
25
44
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Maria Behrmann
Magnus Larsson

Stefan
Gustavsson

miroslav
maksimovic

Michael
Petersson

Jonny Eriksson

NAMN

Jan Thomsen

Rolf Hallman
Lennart Wennberg
Alfred Aalstad
Ante Persson
Claes Ekstrom

Anders Persson

Folke Weinholt
Weinholt

Mats Egnell
Richard Modin

Robert Wirius
Patrik Falt

Mattias Pedersen

Cristian Bidileci
Karin Dybeck

Bjorn Larsson
Anders Karis

Johnny Lund
Lars-Inge Larsson

Krister Malmberg

Lars-Goran
Gunnarsson

FORENING

Malmé Skyttegille
Pistolsektionen

Malmo Hemvirn
Skytteférening

Save Pistolskytteklubb

Eskilstuna
Pistolskytteklubb

Boras Pistolskyttar

Save Pistolskytteklubb

FORENING

Teckomatorps
Pistolskytteklubb

Boras Pistolskyttar
Boras Pistolskyttar

Save Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Motala Pistolklubb
Skurups

Pistolskytteférening
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Motala Pistolklubb
Ekens

Pistolskytteforening
Hallsberg Pistolklubb
Storfors Pistolskytteklubb

Skurups

Pistolskytteforening
Hallsberg Pistolklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Eskilstuna

Handeldvapenforening
Gagnef-Mockfjirds

Pistolskytteklubb

Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb

Malmo6 Pistolklubb
Skurups

Pistolskytteforening

Lilla Edets
Pistolskytteklubb

VAPENGRUPP
M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

VAPENGRUPP
M7

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M7

M7
M7

M7
M7
M7

M7
M7
M7

M7

M7
M7
M7

M7

T/F
20/17

20/15

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

T/F
46/25

45/25
45/24
44/25
44/25
44/24
43/23

42/24

42/23
42/23

42/22
41/24
41/23

40/22
39/23
38/22

38/21

37/20
34/21
32/21

28/18

POANG M PRIS
26

16

POANG M PRIS
71

69
78
59
59
72
55

64

78
61

54
54
56

40
62
34

62

50
34
34

48



PLACERING NAMN

22 Thomas Engstrom

23 Robert Danowsky

24 Leif Mattsson

25 Conny Nilsson

26 Ola Reis

27 Mattias Carlson

28 Omar Echmawi

0 MOHAMAD
ABDULRAZEK

Pierre Lofquist

Michael Petersson

FORENING

Ekens
Pistolskytteforening

Ekens
Pistolskytteforening

Malmo Pistolklubb

Teckomatorps
Pistolskytteklubb

Malmo Skyttegille
Pistolsektionen

Malmo Pistolklubb
Malmo Pistolklubb
Malmo Pistolklubb

Hallsberg Pistolklubb
Boras Pistolskyttar

VAPENGRUPP T/F

M7 28/18
M7 26/17
M7 25/13
M7 24/19
M7 19/13
M7 8/7
M7 5/3
M7 0/0
M7 0/0
M7 0/0

POANG M PRIS
37

31

19
22

11



